Northland Pioneer College

High School

NAVIT Students - FA 2011

Enrolled

ALCHESAY HIGH SCHOOL

BLUE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
HOLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL
HOME SCHOOL

JOSEPH CITY JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL
MOGOLLON HIGH SCHOOL
NORTHERN ARIZONA ACADEMY
ROUND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
SHOW LOW HIGH SCHOOL
SNOWFLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

ST JOHNS HIGH SCHOOL

WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL

TOTALS:

48

38

13

49

47

63

34

25

338

Total CrHrs

28.50

603.50

452.00

94.00

117.00

145.00

.50

573.50

557.00

791.00

411.50

280.00

4079.50

FTSE

1.90

40.23

30.13

6.27

7.80

9.67

.03

38.23

37.13

52.73

27.43

18.67

271.97



