Northland Pioneer College NA	۱VIT
------------------------------	------

## NAVIT Students - FA 2011

High School	Enrolled	Total CrHrs	FTSE
ALCHESAY HIGH SCHOOL	2	28.50	1.90
BLUE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL	48	603.50	40.23
HOLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL	38	452.00	30.13
HOME SCHOOL	7	94.00	6.27
JOSEPH CITY JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL	9	117.00	7.80
MOGOLLON HIGH SCHOOL	13	145.00	9.67
NORTHERN ARIZONA ACADEMY	1	.50	.03
ROUND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL	49	573.50	38.23
SHOW LOW HIGH SCHOOL	47	557.00	37.13
SNOWFLAKE HIGH SCHOOL	63	791.00	52.73
ST JOHNS HIGH SCHOOL	34	411.50	27.43
WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL	25	280.00	18.67
TOTALS:	338	4079.50	271.97